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Ignacio School Board Director (Vote for B)

Proposition CC (Statutory) (Vote for r)

limes Cast 17,113 / 44,678 38.30%

Proposition DD (Statutory) (Vote for r)

Times Cast 17,113 / 44,678 38.30%

Pine River Public Library District Ballot Issue 6.4. (Vote for r)

Times Cast 3,304 / 75U 43.57o/o
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Times Cast

Candidate

M. Toben Roderick

Gina Schulz

Allen McCaw

Yvonne Chapman

Doug Little

Total Votes

Total

1,285 / 3,395 37 .850/o

Total

477

423

770

620

487

2,777
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Animas Mosquito Control Ballot Issue 68 (Vote for r)
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Animas Mosquito Control Ballot Question 6C (Vote for r)

Times Cast 6,977 / 19,931 35.0101

limes Cast 6,977 / 19,931 35.01%

Times Cast 1,737 / 4,189 41.4701.

Souttrwest La Plata Library District Ballot Issue 6D (Vote for r)

Total

3,39s

2,983

6,378

Total

2,571

3,661

6,232

Total

886

814

1,700


